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There are over 300 Christian books in the “library” collection at St Peter’s church 

including many inspirational biographies and autobiographies, Christian classics and 

devotional aides. 

The authors, titles and genre/s of the books have been catalogued, by author, into 

an Excel spreadsheet which is printed out in this booklet. 

This printed version of the catalogue is a copy of the whole spreadsheet by author 

and then including sub-sections of the spreadsheet selected under each genre. 

A copy of the digital version of the Excel “workbook”, which contains the full 

spreadsheet and also separate sheets for each genre, is available to download as an 

Excel file, from the church office, on request. With this file you can search within the 

whole spreadsheet for part of an author’s name or part of the title by highlighting a 

column or area and selecting the word or phrase required using the “Find” 

instruction. Similarly you can search within any of the genre specific sheets that 

make up the whole “workbook”.  

Alternatively, you can receive from the office a PDF version of this whole catalogue 

booklet which your PDF viewer should allow you to search in a similar way. (Or you 

can print the whole booklet) 

(If possible, we soon hope to have a link to the catalogue via the church website.) 

Please note that all the books in the collection have been donated in good 

faith by members of St Peter’s or St Leonard’s churches as suitable to be 

read by other members of the church family. HOWEVER, not all of the 

books have been vetted for content and/or opinion or theology, and so 

cannot be assumed to have the endorsement of the clergy or St Peter’s 

PCC. If you find that any of the books are inappropriate, please do let us 

know and they will be withdrawn. 



 

 

Finding and booking-out your book. 

Only a small selection of the books are on view on the trolley at any given time. The 

remainder are stored in a series of labelled plastic boxes (currently in the south 

porch). These are sorted in order, alphabetically by author. Please feel free to 

examine and borrow any of the books by signing them out in the exercise book 

on the trolley. 

On return please “sign” your books back in and simply leave the book 

on the bottom shelf of the trolley. Thank you. 

 

Small booklets, Oversize books and Bible Commentaries 

and other children’s books. 

If the title you are looking for is listed as a “booklet” it will be on the trolley with the 

other booklets on the top shelf. 

If it is listed as “oversize” it will be in the larger box with the “T to Z” authors. 

There are also some bible commentaries on various books of the bible that are not 

currently listed in this catalogue. These can be found on the bookshelf near the 

north door, opposite the “welcome table” and can be borrowed short term by 

signing them out in the same way as the other books. 

We also have a box of children’s books that are not currently listed in the catalogue 

but are intended for use in church but can also be borrowed. 

 

 



St Peter's Cassington Church Library 3/01/2023

Genre Code
A Auto biographical

Ap Apologetics

B Biographical

C Children

Ch Church History

Cw Children's work / Youth work

D Devotional / Discipleship / Spiritual

E Evangelism

F Fiction

Fa family / lifestyle

G? Genre no yet classified

H Humour

I Inspirational

M Musical

P Prayer

S Scripture / Bible

T Testimony

W Worship

Author Title Genre Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Adam David The Eye of the Eagle D S
Alec Wendy Against All Odds I
Andrew Brother Light Force I T
Appleton George Reflections from a life of prayer D P
Ash C Marriage - Sex in the service of God Fa Oversize
Ash C Remaking a Broken world I
Ashwin Angela Patterns not padlocks Fa P
Atherstone Andrew The reformation Faith and Flames Ch
Babbs Elizabeth Out of the Depths P
Bailey John Stories Jesus told C S Booklet
Bairstow Doreen A Rosette for Helen C S
Baker Jenny Sermon on the mount S Booklet
Baker Jenny & Lucas Jeff God's amazing gift S Booklet 3
Balchin Dr John ACTS The Resurrection People S Booklet
Balchin John The Truth of Salvation E S
Balchin John F Out of this world I
Balchin/Cotterell/Evans/Kirby/Knight/TidballThe Bible Outline S
Barclay William The daily study John vol 1 D S
Barclay William The daily study John vol 2 D S
Barclay William The Revelation of John D S
Barnett Paul Is the New Testament History? Ch S
Bartian Cathie Greenlands Adventure C S 
Barwick J & Shepherd B Seasons of the Spirit I S
Benton John Christians in a Consumer Culture  ? I
Bewes Richard Under The Thorn Tree I T
Beynon & Sach Dig Deeper D S
Bilinda Lesley The Colour Of Darkness A I T      
Blackham Paul Psalms 20 - 29 S Booklet
Blamires Harry Highway to heaven F
Blanchette Ick Where do you park an ark? B C S
Blue L A backdoor to heaven A
Body Andrew and Pippa pocket prayers for Marriage P
Boesak Allan Walking on thorns I S



Bonfiglioli Mgt & Munson James   Full of Hope & Fear B I

Boom Carrie Ten         The Hiding Place A I

Boom Corrie Ten          This Day Is The Lords D
Boshoff Penny Closer to God S
Bridger Francis Children finding faith Cw E
Bridges J Respectable Sins D I S
Bridges Jerry The Pursuit of holiness D S
Bridges Jerry Trusting God even when life hurts I S
Brooks Mick These 3 Things D I

Brown W & M Angels on the Walls A I T

Bunyan John The Pilgrim’s Progress F I
Bunyan John (Horner B editor)The pilgrim's progress F I
Burgess Alan The Small Woman (Gladys Aylward) B I
Butcher Catherine Our faithful Queen B I T
Butler Paul Reaching children Cw E
Bye Beryl Prayers at Breakfast Fa P
Calver Clive Thinking clearly about Truth D S
Calver Clive Where truth and justice meet D S
Carey George Great God robbery D S
Carothers Merlin Praise Works I W
Carswell Roger And some evangelists D E I
Carter E J Story Assemblies for School Cw
Carter Mary Mary Jones and her Bible C I S
Castle Fiona Give Us This Day A I
Castle Roy Now and Then A I
Chan F Basic Follow Jesus D I S
Chapman Chrissie The night the angels came I T
Cherry Stephen Barefoot Disciple D I
Chester T You can change D I T
Chester Tim The one true story (Advent) D S
Clark Daniel Dead or Alive? Ap E S
Cleverly C Church planting E I

Coekin/Jackman/Jensen/Palmer/Roberts/TiceMen of God A B
Coggan Jean Through the day with Jesus D P S
Collier Beth Beyond words P
Collins (publishers) Good News Bible S Oversize
Colson Charles Loving God D
Coville Bruce My teacher is an alien C F S
Craig Mary Blessings D I
Crawford Kathleen Under-fives welcome Cw
Crowne/Miur/Little The art of connecting Cw E
Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vo l2 D I
Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 1 D I
Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 3 D I
Danby Keith (Editor) Stories from around the world I
Davey Cyril Saint in the slums B I T
Davidson Ross James  Margaret B I
DC Talk Live like a Jesus Freak I T
Delve Eric To Boldly Go I S
DeYoung K Just do something I T
Dobson James The new dare to discipline Fa
Duncan Malcolm Confident Faith in a Sceptical World D I S
Duncan Malcolm Risk Takers T
Eareckson J & Estes Steve A Step Further A I T      
Eareckson Joni Growing Closer To God A I T      
Eggerichs E Love & Respect Fa
Ellard Christopher Safe in the arms of Jesus G?
England Edward & others Keeping A spiritual journal D



Fabry Chris The 77 habit of highly ineffective Christians H
Fenn Fr Angels G?
Field David God's Good Life D S
Ford Douglas Cleverley Day by Day with the Psalms D P
Foster R Streams of living water Ch S
Frangipane Francis The Power of One Christ-Like Life B I
Frost Rob A journey through Advent D S
Fryling Alice Disciplemakers Hand Book E
Gallagher John Saint Jude Patron of Hopeless Cases G? Booklet
Gatenby N & Bird E Step by step to knowing God B Booklet
Gaukroger Stephen It makes sense Ap S
Giddings,Down,Sugden,TuckwellTalking about dying D T
Gilbert Pete The Teenage Survival Kit Ap C
Gladwin Peter & Greenwin Jan Out of the Ashes I T
Goldsmith Elizabeth GOD can be trusted I T
Gonzalez-Balado Jose Luis Mother Teresa B I
Goodall Janet Children and grieving Cw Fa
Gordon Taylor B & Jones S    Celebrating the Eucharist D
Graham Billy The Holy Spirit D I S
Graham Billy The offer of Life. Gospel of John D S Booklet
Graham Franklin Rebel With A Cause A I
Graystone Help! Ther's a child in my Church Cw Fa
Green M Strange intelligence (men as trees walking) Ap D
Green M You must be joking H
Green Michael Freed to serve E I
Greene M Pocket prayers for work P
Greene M & Butcher C The Servant Queen B I Oversize 2
Grieg Pete How To Pray D P
Grieve Val Your verdict on the empty tomb of Jesus Ap
Griffin E How God became real T
Group Books Fun Group Games for children's ministry Cw
Guillebaud Meg After the Locusts I T
Guillebaud Simon For what it's worth G?

Guillebaud Simon  A Call to No holds barred discipleship A D
Gumbel N Questions of Life Ap S
Gumbel Nicky Searching Issues Ap S 2
Gumbel Nicky The D A Vinci Code A response Ap
Gumbell Nicky Challenging Lifestyle Ap S
Harison R Oriel's travels F
Harries Richard Prayer & the Pursuit of happiness D P
Harrod Kenneth Jars of clay D 
Hawthorn Philip Discoverers C S
Hayden Eric He won them for Christ B T
Heike Liz & Toon P NIV Bible guide B C
Hendry Kathleen Don't ask me why B
Herbert C Words of Comfort I
Hession Roy We would see Jesus Ap
Hooker Morna The message of Mark S
Howat Irene Anchored in the storm B I
Hubbard Richard Taking Children Seriously Cw S
Huddleston Trevor Naught for your comfort I T
Hudspeth Sally What about the children? Cw

Huggett Joyce Listening To Others  D P
Hughes Selwyn Hope eternal Ap D
Hulse Erroll The Restoration of Israel S
Hybels Bill Too busy not to pray D P
Jackman S The Davidson affair F
Jeffs Stephanie The Dragon's birthday C S



John  J What's the Point of Christmas Ap S Booklet 2
John Stott The Christian Ap S Booklet 2

Kendall R T Holy Fire I S
Kenrick Bruce Come out the wilderness I
Kilmister Anthony The Good Church Guide Ch
Kind Andy The unfortunater adventures of Tom HillingthwaiteF H
King Stuart Hope has wings I T
Kirby John Nevertheless I T
Klepec Sis Elizabeth Daily readings with St Francis of Assisi D
Knox Grahame & Chesterton CReally Great Assembly Cw
Knox Ian and all the children said Amen Fa P
Kuhn Isobel By Searching A I
Kuhn Isobel In the Arena A I
Kuniholm Whitney Essential 100 Bible readings D S Oversize
Lawrence Brother the practice of the presence of God D I
Lawrence David Heaven: it's not the end of the world B C
Lawrence David Killing Ping Pong - Surviving Life at home Cw Fa
Lawrence David The chocolate teapot C Fa
Lawrence David The expanded chocolate teapot C Fa
Lawrence David The superglue sandwich C Fa
Lee J Committed couples Fa
Lee Witness The Tree of Life B I

Legg Steve Making Friends E T
Lennox J God's undertaker Ap S
Lewis C S The Problem of Pain Ap D
Lewis C S The Screwtape Letters H I
Lewis C S The Business of Heaven S
Lloyd-Jones D. Martyn Prove all things I S
Lorenz Gordon The Sunday School Teacher's Survival ManualCw S
Lott Brian A Persinal Relationship with the Holy Spirit D S
Luke's Gospel Timeless Truth - Jesus Christ S Booklet 2
Marks Gospel Good News told by Mark S Booklet
Martinez Pablo Prayer Life D P
McCreary A Gordon Wilson an ordinary hero A B I
McCulloch Mary The life of St Paul S
McFarlane Jessie A housewife's adventure with God B I
McGrath Alister Affirming Your Faith Ap S
McKinley Mike Passion I S
McLachlan Hess Jean A 6week Celtic Advent Devotional D
McLachlan Hess Jean A journey to the Manger D
Miller Paul A Praying Life P
Moody Correspondence School. First steps in the Christian faith Ap D I
Moon Phil Hanging in there I
Moon Phil Young people & the Bible Cw
More/ Molyneux James The spark of God I T
Morley Patrick Man Alive I S

Morse L & Hitchings R  Could it be dementia? Fa
Moynagh M Emerging church. Intro E I
Murphy William The Beatitudes for children C
Murray John Redemption Accomplished & Applied Ap S
Newman M & Wright C Storytime C Fa
Newman R Looking at women is not a sin D Fa S
Newton B Editor SASRA AG Ransley Scripture reading to the end I S Booklet
Ortlund Dane Gentle and Lowly D S
Osbeck Kenneth 101 More Hymn Stories I M
Packer J Knowing God D S
Page N And now let's move H M W
Page Nick Blue -The nineties were green the future is blue H I S



Page Nick The dead sea files H I S Oversize
Palau Luis Calling the nations to Christ A E I
Parkin Beverley Flowers of the Wayside I

Parsons R & Parsons L. What Every Kid Wished Their Parents Knew!Fa
Parsons Rob / L Smedes How can it be all right when everything is all wrongFa I

Parsons Rob How Can It Be All Right When Everything Is All Wrong?D Fa I
Parsons Rob The 60 minute Grandparent Fa H I 2
Parsons Rob The sixty minute father Fa H I

Parsons Rob What They Didn’t Teach Me In Sunday SchoolFa H I

Parsons Rob Let me tell you a story H
Peretti Framk Prophet F
Petersen Jim Evangelism as a lifestyle B E I
Peterson Eugene Run with the horses (Jeremiah) D I S
Peterson Eugene The Message Gospen of St John Other S
Pierson Lance Standing for God in a hostile world I S
Pink A W The Soverignty of God Ap S
Pippert Manley A heart like His I
Plass Adrian A Year at St Yorick's F H
Plass Adrian An allien at St Wilfred@s F H
Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H
Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H
Plass Adrian Jesus safe, tender, extreme S
Plass Adrian The Final Boundary F H
Plass Adrian The horizontal Epistles of Andromeda Veal F H
Plass Adrian The sacred diary of Adrian Plass age 37+ F H
Plass Adrian The Theatrical Tapes of Leonard Thynn F H
Plass Adrian View from a bouncy castle F H
Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff An alien at St Wilfred's F H
Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff Seriously funny F H
Plowman Don't make me count to three Fa
Prime Derek A good old age I
Prime Derek Sarah & Paul On holiday again C
Prince Lydia Appointment in Jerusalem B I S
Pritchard John Living Jesus D I S
Pugmire Neil 100 Ways to get your church noticed E
Quoist Michel Prayers of Life D P
Radio Bible Class Pub What can we know abnout the antichrist? S Booklet
Ramsey Michael Be still and know D P
Regan Patrick When Faith Gets Shaken A I T
Rhoton Elaine The Logos Story I T
Richard Cliff Jesus, Me and You I T

Ripken Nik The Insanity of God D I
Roberts V Battles Christians Face I S
Robertson David ASK Ap I
Rogers Cris Immeasurably More Ap S
Rosage David Encountering the Lord in daily Life D I
Ross J P Margaret B I
Saunders Dr Peter Live and Let Live Fa S
Schlin Gunhild Mary's little donkey and the flight to Egypt C S
Scripture Union Explaining Bible Truth G?
Scripture Union Explaining the Bible G?
Scripture Union Explaining the Church G?
Scripture Union It's Your Move C S Booklet
Scripture Union John - the truth of salvation S Booklet 2
Scripture Union Living in Christ G?
Seamands Stephen Wounds That Heal G?
Sheppard Caroline Little Sister of the poor G?
Sinclair Max Halfway to Heaven I T



Smith B The Art of Living B I S
Smith Sally Quiet Spaces (BRF) D S
Sookhdeo Patrick Christians in Burma Ch I
Sookhdeo Patrick Lifting up the downcast I S
Sookhdeo Patrick Slippery Slope I
Sproul RC Chosen BY God S
St John Patricia Star of light C S
St John Patricia The Secret Boat C S
St John Patridia Treasures of the snow C S
Stanley Charles Winning the war within D Fa
Sterrett T. Norton How to Understand Your Bible S
Stocjman Steve Walk On Ap B I M
Stockman Steve The Rock Cries Out Ap B I M
Stott John Authentic Christianity Ap S
Stott John Basic Christianity Ap S
Stott John Evangelical Truth Ap S
Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Bible Ap S Booklet
Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Christian Ap S Booklet
Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S Booklet
Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S Booklet
Stott John The radical disciple Ap Fa S
Stott John Understanding the Bible Ap S
Studdert Kenedy G A Rhymes G?
Tan Kim The Jubilee Gospel I S
The Christian Institute Marginalising Christians I T Booklet
Thomas Chacko Heaven is richer by 10 lions B I
Tondeur Keith What price the lottery? Fa I
Topping Frank Working at prayer D P
Travis S Starting with the bible B I
Turner Steve Cliff Richard B I
Utting Jenny Story of a teenager's battle with cancer B I
Vaughan Edward & Stewart AlanStarting out - 1st steps in the Christian Life D
Velarde R The Lion the witch & the bible S
VonSeggen Dale & Liz Puppets Ministry Magic Cw
Walker Andrew Enemy Territory D I T
Walker P Trenches and Destruction I
Wansbrough Henry God Made Man G? Booklet
Warren N Basics - The Bible Ap S Booklet
Warren Norman A certain faith Ap S Booklet
Warren Norman Basics - Man Ap S
Warren R An affair of the heart D P
Watson David Discipleship D S
Watson David I believe in the Church Ap D S
Watson David My God is Real Ap D S
Weir Stuart What the book says about sport Ap I S

White A & Saunders M.  The Power & the Glory B I

White Andrew Faith Under Fire A I

White Andrew The Vicar of Baghdad A I  
White John The Fight D S 2
White R.E.O. Interpreting the Bible Today D S
Wiersbe Warren The best of A W Tozer D I S
Wilkinson David Alone in the universe? Ap S
Williams Jane Why did Jesus have to die Ap S 2
Williams Rowan The Lion's World (Journey into Narnia) D I S
Winter David Evidence for life after death Ap S Booklet
Withers Margaret Fired Up - not burnt out Cw
Wood Derek The Barnabas Factor. The Power of encouragement  OE S
Wright Sally Ann The First Easter C S Booklet



Wright Tom Advent for everyone A journey with the apostlesD I S 
Wright Tom Lent for everyone - Mark D S
Wright Tom Paul - A Biography D I S Oversize
Wright Tom Reflecting the Glory D S
Wright Tom Simply Christian Ap S 2
Wright Tom Finding God in the Psalms D I S 

Wurmbrand Richard       Tortured For Christ A I T
Wurmbrand Sabina The Pastor's Wife I T
Yancey Philip Prayer D Fa P
Yancey Philip Soul Survivor D T Oversize 2
Young John Our God is still too small D I S

Young Wm Paul Cross Roads F I 2
Young Wm Paul The Shack F I Book & DVD
Yun Brother The Heavenly Man A I



Author Title Genre A Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Bilinda Lesley The Colour Of Darkness A I T      A

Blue L A backdoor to heaven A A

Boom Carrie Ten         The Hiding Place A I A

Brown W & M Angels on the Walls A I T A

Castle Fiona Give Us This Day A I A

Castle Roy Now and Then A I A

Coekin/Jackman/Jensen/Palmer/Roberts/TiceMen of God A B A

Eareckson J & Estes Steve A Step Further A I T      A

Eareckson Joni Growing Closer To God A I T      A

Graham Franklin Rebel With A Cause A I A

Guillebaud Simon  A Call to No holds barred discipleship A D A

Kuhn Isobel By Searching A I A

Kuhn Isobel In the Arena A I A

McCreary A Gordon Wilson an ordinary hero A B I A

Palau Luis Calling the nations to Christ A E I A

Regan Patrick When Faith Gets Shaken A I T A

White Andrew Faith Under Fire A I A

White Andrew The Vicar of Baghdad A I  A

Wurmbrand Richard       Tortured For Christ A I T A

Yun Brother The Heavenly Man A I A

Books listed with a genre catagory including "A" for 
Autobiography Genre A



Author Title Genre Ap Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Clark Daniel Dead or Alive? Ap E S Ap

Gaukroger Stephen It makes sense Ap S Ap

Gilbert Pete The Teenage Survival Kit Ap C Ap

Green M Strange intelligence (men as trees walking) Ap D Ap

Grieve Val Your verdict on the empty tomb of Jesus Ap Ap

Gumbel N Questions of Life Ap S Ap

Gumbel Nicky Searching Issues Ap S Ap 2

Gumbel Nicky The D A Vinci Code A response Ap Ap

Gumbell Nicky Challenging Lifestyle Ap S Ap

Hession Roy We would see Jesus Ap Ap

Hughes Selwyn Hope eternal Ap D Ap

John  J What's the Point of Christmas Ap S Ap Booklet 2

John Stott The Christian Ap S Ap Booklet 2

Lennox J God's undertaker Ap S Ap

Lewis C S The Problem of Pain Ap D Ap

McGrath Alister Affirming Your Faith Ap S Ap

Moody Correspondence School.  First steps in the Christian faith Ap D I Ap

Murray John Redemption Accomplished & Applied Ap S Ap

Pink A W The Soverignty of God Ap S Ap

Robertson David ASK Ap I Ap

Rogers Cris Immeasurably More Ap S Ap

Stocjman Steve Walk On Ap B I M Ap

Stockman Steve The Rock Cries Out Ap B I M Ap

Stott John Authentic Christianity Ap S Ap

Stott John Basic Christianity Ap S Ap

Stott John Evangelical Truth Ap S Ap

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Bible Ap S Ap Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Christian Ap S Ap Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S Ap Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S Ap Booklet

Stott John The radical disciple Ap Fa S Ap

Stott John Understanding the Bible Ap S Ap

Warren N Basics - The Bible Ap S Ap Booklet

Warren Norman A certain faith Ap S Ap Booklet

Warren Norman Basics - Man Ap S Ap

Watson David I believe in the Church Ap D S Ap

Watson David My God is Real Ap D S Ap

Weir Stuart What the book says about sport Ap I S Ap

Wilkinson David Alone in the universe? Ap S Ap

Williams Jane Why did Jesus have to die Ap S Ap 2

Winter David Evidence for life after death Ap S Ap Booklet

Wright Tom Simply Christian Ap S AP 2

Books listed with a genre catagory including "Ap" for 
apologetics (explaining Christianity)

Genre Ap



Author Title Genre B Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Blanchette Ick Where do you park an ark? B C S B

Burgess Alan The Small Woman (Gladys Aylward) B I B

Butcher Catherine Our faithful Queen B I T B

Coekin/Jackman/Jensen/Palmer/Roberts/TiceMen of God A B B

Davey Cyril Saint in the slums B I T B

Davidson Ross James  Margaret B I B

Frangipane Francis The Power of One Christ-Like Life B I B

Gatenby N & Bird E Step by step to knowing God B B Booklet

Gonzalez-Balado Jose Luis Mother Teresa B I B

Greene M & Butcher C The Servant Queen B I B Oversize 2

Hayden Eric He won them for Christ B T B

Heike Liz & Toon P NIV Bible guide B C B

Hendry Kathleen Don't ask me why B B

Howat Irene Anchored in the storm B I B

Lawrence David Heaven: it's not the end of the world B C B

Lee Witness The Tree of Life B I B

McCreary A Gordon Wilson an ordinary hero A B I B

McFarlane Jessie A housewife's adventure with God B I B

Petersen Jim Evangelism as a lifestyle B E I B

Prince Lydia Appointment in Jerusalem B I S B

Ross J P Margaret B I B

Smith B The Art of Living B I S B

Stocjman Steve Walk On Ap B I M B

Stockman Steve The Rock Cries Out Ap B I M B

Thomas Chacko Heaven is richer by 10 lions B I B

Travis S Starting with the bible B I B

Turner Steve Cliff Richard B I B

Utting Jenny Story of a teenager's battle with cancer B I B

White A & Saunders M.  The Power & the Glory B I B

Books listed with a genre catagory including  
"B" for biography.

Genre B



Author Title Genre C Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Bailey John Stories Jesus told C S C Booklet

Bairstow Doreen A Rosette for Helen C S C

Bartian Cathie Greenlands Adventure C S C

Blanchette Ick Where do you park an ark? B C S C

Carter Mary Mary Jones and her Bible C I S C

Coville Bruce My teacher is an alien C F S C

Gilbert Pete The Teenage Survival Kit Ap C C

Hawthorn Philip Discoverers C S C

Heike Liz & Toon P NIV Bible guide B C C

Jeffs Stephanie The Dragon's birthday C S C

Lawrence David Heaven: it's not the end of the world B C C

Lawrence David The chocolate teapot C Fa C

Lawrence David The expanded chocolate teapot C Fa C

Lawrence David The superglue sandwich C Fa C

Murphy William The Beatitudes for children C C

Newman M & Wright C Storytime C Fa C

Prime Derek Sarah & Paul On holiday again C C

Schlin Gunhild Mary's little donkey and the flight to Egypt C S C

Scripture Union It's Your Move C S C Booklet

St John Patricia Star of light C S C

St John Patricia The Secret Boat C S C

St John Patridia Treasures of the snow C S C

Wright Sally Ann The First Easter C S C Booklet

Books listed with a genre catagory including "C" for Children / 
young people's books

Genre C



Author Title Genre Ch Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Atherstone Andrew The reformation Faith and Flames Ch Ch

Barnett Paul Is the New Testament History? Ch S Ch

Foster R Streams of living water Ch S Ch

Kilmister Anthony The Good Church Guide Ch Ch

Sookhdeo Patrick Christians in Burma Ch I Ch

Author Title Genre Cw Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Bridger Francis Children finding faith Cw E Cw

Butler Paul Reaching children Cw E Cw

Carter E J Story Assemblies for School Cw Cw

Crawford Kathleen Under-fives welcome Cw Cw

Crowne/Miur/Little The art of connecting Cw E Cw

Goodall Janet Children and grieving Cw Fa Cw

Graystone Help! Ther's a child in my Church Cw Fa Cw

Group Books Fun Group Games for children's ministry Cw Cw

Hubbard Richard Taking Children Seriously Cw S Cw

Hudspeth Sally What about the children? Cw Cw

Knox Grahame & Chesterton C Really Great Assembly Cw Cw

Lawrence David Killing Ping Pong - Surviving Life at home Cw Fa Cw

Lorenz Gordon The Sunday School Teacher's Survival ManualCw S Cw

Moon Phil Young people & the Bible Cw Cw

VonSeggen Dale & Liz Puppets Ministry Magic Cw Cw

Withers Margaret Fired Up - not burnt out Cw Cw

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "Ch" for 
church history.

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "Cw" for 
children's / youth work

Genres Ch&Cw



Author Title Genre D Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Adam David The Eye of the Eagle D S D

Appleton George Reflections from a life of prayer D P D

Barclay William The daily study John vol 1 D S D

Barclay William The daily study John vol 2 D S D

Barclay William The Revelation of John D S D

Beynon & Sach Dig Deeper D S D

Boom Corrie Ten          This Day Is The Lords D D

Bridges J Respectable Sins D I S D

Bridges Jerry The Pursuit of holiness D S D

Brooks Mick These 3 Things D I D

Calver Clive Thinking clearly about Truth D S D

Calver Clive Where truth and justice meet D S D

Carey George Great God robbery D S D

Carswell Roger And some evangelists D E I D

Chan F Basic Follow Jesus D I S D

Cherry Stephen Barefoot Disciple D I D

Chester T You can change D I T D

Chester Tim The one true story (Advent) D S D

Coggan Jean Through the day with Jesus D P S D

Colson Charles Loving God D D

Craig Mary Blessings D I D

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vo l2 D I D

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 1 D I D

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 3 D I D

Duncan Malcolm Confident Faith in a Sceptical World D I S D

England Edward & others Keeping A spiritual journal D D

Field David God's Good Life D S D

Ford Douglas Cleverley Day by Day with the Psalms D P D

Frost Rob A journey through Advent D S D

Giddings,Down,Sugden,TuckwellTalking about dying D T D

Gordon Taylor B & Jones S    Celebrating the Eucharist D D

Graham Billy The Holy Spirit D I S D

Graham Billy The offer of Life. Gospel of John D S D Booklet

Green M Strange intelligence (men as trees walking) Ap D D

Grieg Pete How To Pray D P D

Guillebaud Simon  A Call to No holds barred discipleship A D D

Harries Richard Prayer & the Pursuit of happiness D P D

Harrod Kenneth Jars of clay D D

Huggett Joyce Listening To Others  D P D

Hughes Selwyn Hope eternal Ap D D

Hybels Bill Too busy not to pray D P D

Klepec Sis Elizabeth Daily readings with St Francis of Assisi D D

Kuniholm Whitney Essential 100 Bible readings D S D Oversize

Lawrence Brother the practice of the presence of God D I D

Lewis C S The Problem of Pain Ap D D

Lott Brian A Persinal Relationship with the Holy Spirit D S D

Martinez Pablo Prayer Life D P D

McLachlan Hess Jean A 6week Celtic Advent Devotional D D

McLachlan Hess Jean A journey to the Manger D D

Moody Correspondence School.  First steps in the Christian faith Ap D I D

Newman R Looking at women is not a sin D Fa S D

Ortlund Dane Gentle and Lowly D S D

Books listed with a genre catagory including "D" for
devotional, discipleship, or spiritual

Genres D&E



Packer J Knowing God D S D

Parsons Rob How Can It Be All Right When Everything Is All Wrong?D Fa I D

Peterson Eugene Run with the horses (Jeremiah) D I S D

Pritchard John Living Jesus D I S D

Quoist Michel Prayers of Life D P D

Ramsey Michael Be still and know D P D

Ripken Nik The Insanity of God D I D

Rosage David Encountering the Lord in daily Life D I D

Smith Sally Quiet Spaces (BRF) D S D

Stanley Charles Winning the war within D Fa D

Topping Frank Working at prayer D P D

Vaughan Edward & Stewart AlanStarting out - 1st steps in the Christian Life D D

Walker Andrew Enemy Territory D I T D

Warren R An affair of the heart D P D

Watson David Discipleship D S D

Watson David I believe in the Church Ap D S D

Watson David My God is Real Ap D S D

Williams Rowan The Lion's world (Journey into Narnia) D I S D

White John The Fight D S D 2

White R.E.O. Interpreting the Bible Today D S D

Wiersbe Warren The best of A W Tozer D I S D

Wright Tom Advent for everyone A journey with the apostlesD I S D

Wright Tom Lent for everyone - Mark D S D

Wright Tom Paul - A Biography D I S D Oversize

Wright Tom Reflecting the Glory D S D

Wright Tom Finding God in the Psalms D I S D

Yancey Philip Prayer D Fa P D

Yancey Philip Soul Survivor D T D Oversize 2

Young John Our God is still too small D I S D

Author Title Genre E Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Balchin John The Truth of Salvation E S E

Bridger Francis Children finding faith Cw E E

Butler Paul Reaching children Cw E E

Carswell Roger And some evangelists D E I E

Clark Daniel Dead or Alive? Ap E S E

Cleverly C Church planting E I E

Crowne/Miur/Little The art of connecting Cw E E

Fryling Alice Disciplemakers Hand Book E E

Green Michael Freed to serve E I E

Legg Steve Making Friends E T E

Moynagh M Emerging church. Intro E I E

Palau Luis Calling the nations to Christ A E I E

Petersen Jim Evangelism as a lifestyle B E I E

Pugmire Neil 100 Ways to get your church noticed E E

Wood Derek The Barnabas Factor. The Power of encouragement  OE S E

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "E" for evagelism



Author Title Genre F Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Blamires Harry Highway to heaven F F

Bunyan John The Pilgrim’s Progress F I F

Bunyan John (Horner B editor)The pilgrim's progress F I F

Coville Bruce My teacher is an alien C F S F

Harison R Oriel's travels F F

Jackman S The Davidson affair F F

Kind Andy The unfortunater adventures of Tom Hillingthwaite F H F

Peretti Framk Prophet F F

Plass Adrian A Year at St Yorick's F H F

Plass Adrian An allien at St Wilfred@s F H F

Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H F

Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H F

Plass Adrian The Final Boundary F H F

Plass Adrian The horizontal Epistles of Andromeda Veal F H F

Plass Adrian The sacred diary of Adrian Plass age 37+ F H F

Plass Adrian The Theatrical Tapes of Leonard Thynn F H F

Plass Adrian View from a bouncy castle F H F

Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff An alien at St Wilfred's F H F

Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff Seriously funny F H F

Young Wm Paul Cross Roads F I F 2

Young Wm Paul The Shack F I F Book & DVD

Author Title Genre Fa Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Ash C Marriage - Sex in the service of God Fa Fa Oversize

Ashwin Angela Patterns not padlocks Fa P Fa

Bye Beryl Prayers at Breakfast Fa P Fa

Dobson James The new dare to discipline Fa Fa

Eggerichs E Love & Respect Fa Fa

Goodall Janet Children and grieving Cw Fa Fa

Graystone Help! Ther's a child in my Church Cw Fa Fa

Knox Ian and all the children said Amen Fa P Fa

Lawrence David Killing Ping Pong - Surviving Life at home Cw Fa Fa

Lawrence David The chocolate teapot C Fa Fa

Lawrence David The expanded chocolate teapot C Fa Fa

Lawrence David The superglue sandwich C Fa Fa

Lee J Committed couples Fa Fa

Morse L & Hitchings R  Could it be dementia? Fa Fa

Newman M & Wright C Storytime C Fa Fa

Newman R Looking at women is not a sin D Fa S Fa

Parsons R & Parsons L. What Every Kid Wished Their Parents Knew! Fa Fa

Parsons Rob How Can It Be All Right When Everything Is All Wrong? D Fa I Fa

Parsons Rob The 60 minute Grandparent Fa H I Fa 2

Parsons Rob The sixty minute father Fa H I Fa

Parsons Rob What They Didn’t Teach Me In Sunday School Fa H I Fa

Plowman Don't make me count to three Fa Fa

Saunders Dr Peter Live and Let Live Fa S Fa

Stanley Charles Winning the war within D Fa Fa

Stott John The radical disciple Ap Fa S Fa

Tondeur Keith What price the lottery? Fa I Fa

Yancey Philip Prayer D Fa P Fa

Parsons Rob / L Smedes How can it be all right when everything is all wrong Fa I Fa 

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "F" for fiction

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "Fa" for family and or lifestyle

Genres F&Fa



Author Title Genre G? Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Ellard Christopher Safe in the arms of Jesus G? G?

Fenn Fr Angels G? G?

Gallagher John Saint Jude Patron of Hopeless Cases G? G? Booklet

Guillebaud Simon For what it's worth G? G?

Scripture Union Explaining Bible Truth G? G?

Scripture Union Explaining the Bible G? G?

Scripture Union Explaining the Church G? G?

Scripture Union Living in Christ G? G?

Seamands Stephen Wounds That Heal G? G?

Sheppard Caroline Little Sister of the poor G? G?

Studdert Kenedy G A Rhymes G? G?

Wansbrough Henry God Made Man G? G? Booklet

Author Title Genre H Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Fabry Chris The 77 habit of highly ineffective Christians H H
Green M You must be joking H H

Kind Andy The unfortunater adventures of Tom Hillingthwaite F H H

Lewis C>S. The Screwtape Letters H I H

Page N And now let's move H M W H

Page Nick Blue -The nineties were green the future is blue H I S H

Page Nick The dead sea files H I S H Oversize

Plass Adrian A Year at St Yorick's F H H

Plass Adrian An allien at St Wilfred@s F H H

Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H H

Plass Adrian Cabbages for the King F H H

Plass Adrian The Final Boundary F H H

Plass Adrian The horizontal Epistles of Andromeda Veal F H H

Plass Adrian The sacred diary of Adrian Plass age 37+ F H H

Plass Adrian The Theatrical Tapes of Leonard Thynn F H H

Plass Adrian View from a bouncy castle F H H

Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff An alien at St Wilfred's F H H

Plass Adrian/Lucas Jeff Seriously funny F H H

Parsons Rob Let me tell you a story H H

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "G?" meaning 

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "H" for humour

Genres G?&H



Author Title Genre I Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Alec Wendy Against All Odds I I

Andrew Brother Light Force I T I

Ash C Remaking a Broken world I I

Balchin John F Out of this world I I

Barwick J & Shepherd B Seasons of the Spirit I S I

Benton John Christians in a Consumer Culture  ? I I

Bewes Richard Under The Thorn Tree I T I

Bilinda Lesley The Colour Of Darkness A I T      I

Boesak Allan Walking on thorns I S I

Bonfiglioli Mgt & Munson James   Full of Hope & Fear B I I

Boom Carrie Ten         The Hiding Place A I I

Bridges J Respectable Sins D I S I

Bridges Jerry Trusting God even when life hurts I S I

Brooks Mick These 3 Things D I I

Brown W & M Angels on the Walls A I T I

Bunyan John The Pilgrim’s Progress F I I

Bunyan John (Horner B editor) The pilgrim's progress F I I

Burgess Alan The Small Woman (Gladys Aylward) B I I

Butcher Catherine Our faithful Queen B I T I

Carothers Merlin Praise Works I W I

Carswell Roger And some evangelists D E I I

Carter Mary Mary Jones and her Bible C I S I

Castle Fiona Give Us This Day A I I

Castle Roy Now and Then A I I

Chan F Basic Follow Jesus D I S I

Chapman Chrissie The night the angels came I T I

Cherry Stephen Barefoot Disciple D I I

Chester T You can change D I T I

Cleverly C Church planting E I I

Craig Mary Blessings D I I

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vo l2 D I I

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 1 D I I

Cutting William Face the Future for seniors vol 3 D I I

Danby Keith (Editor) Stories from around the world I I

Davey Cyril Saint in the slums B I T I

Davidson Ross James  Margaret B I I

DC Talk Live like a Jesus Freak I T I

Delve Eric To Boldly Go I S I

DeYoung K Just do something I T I

Duncan Malcolm Confident Faith in a Sceptical World D I S I

Eareckson J & Estes Steve A Step Further A I T      I

Eareckson Joni Growing Closer To God A I T      I

Frangipane Francis The Power of One Christ-Like Life B I I

Gladwin Peter & Greenwin Jan  Out of the Ashes I T I

Goldsmith Elizabeth GOD can be trusted I T I

Gonzalez-Balado Jose Luis Mother Teresa B I I

Graham Billy The Holy Spirit D I S I

Graham Franklin Rebel With A Cause A I I

Green Michael Freed to serve E I I

Greene M & Butcher C The Servant Queen B I I Oversize 2

Guillebaud Meg After the Locusts I T I

Herbert C Words of Comfort I I

Howat Irene Anchored in the storm B I I

Huddleston Trevor Naught for your comfort I T I

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "I" for 
inspirational

Genre I



Kendall R T Holy Fire I S I

King Stuart Hope has wings I T I

Kirby John Nevertheless I T I

Kuhn Isobel By Searching A I I

Kuhn Isobel In the Arena A I I

Lawrence Brother the practice of the presence of God D I I

Lee Witness The Tree of Life B I I

Lewis C>S. The Screwtape Letters H I I

Lloyd-Jones D. Martyn Prove all things I S I

McCreary A Gordon Wilson an ordinary hero A B I I

McFarlane Jessie A housewife's adventure with God B I I L

McKinley Mike Passion I S I

Moody Correspondence School.  First steps in the Christian faith Ap D I I

Moon Phil Hanging in there I I

More/ Molyneux James The spark of God I T I

Morley Patrick Man Alive I S I

Moynagh M Emerging church. Intro E I I

Newton B Editor SASRA AG Ransley Scripture reading to the end I S I Booklet

Osbeck Kenneth 101 More Hymn Stories I M I

Page Nick Blue -The nineties were green the future is blue H I S I

Page Nick The dead sea files H I S I Oversize

Palau Luis Calling the nations to Christ A E I I

Parkin Beverley Flowers of the Wayside I I

Parsons Rob / L Smedes How can it be all right when everything is all wrongFa I I

Parsons Rob How Can It Be All Right When Everything Is All Wrong?D Fa I I

Parsons Rob The 60 minute Grandparent Fa H I I 2

Parsons Rob The sixty minute father Fa H I I

Parsons Rob What They Didn’t Teach Me In Sunday SchoolFa H I I

Petersen Jim Evangelism as a lifestyle B E I I

Peterson Eugene Run with the horses (Jeremiah) D I S I

Pierson Lance Standing for God in a hostile world I S I

Pippert Manley A heart like His I I

Prime Derek A good old age I I

Prince Lydia Appointment in Jerusalem B I S I

Pritchard John Living Jesus D I S I

Regan Patrick When Faith Gets Shaken A I T I

Rhoton Elaine The Logos Story I T I

Richard Cliff Jesus, Me and You I T I

Ripken Nik The Insanity of God D I I

Roberts V Battles Christians Face I S I

Robertson David ASK Ap I I

Rosage David Encountering the Lord in daily Life D I I

Ross J P Margaret B I I

Sinclair Max Halfway to Heaven I T I

Smith B The Art of Living B I S I

Sookhdeo Patrick Christians in Burma Ch I I

Sookhdeo Patrick Lifting up the downcast I S I

Sookhdeo Patrick Slippery Slope I I

Stocjman Steve Walk On Ap B I M I

Stockman Steve The Rock Cries Out Ap B I M I

Tan Kim The Jubilee Gospel I S I

The Christian Institute Marginalising Christians I T I Booklet

Thomas Chacko Heaven is richer by 10 lions A I I

Tondeur Keith What price the lottery? Fa I I L

Travis S Starting with the bible B I I

Turner Steve Cliff Richard B I I

Utting Jenny Story of a teenager's battle with cancer B I I

Walker Andrew Enemy Territory D I T I

Walker P Trenches and Destruction I I

Weir Stuart What the book says about sport Ap I S I

White A & Saunders M.  The Power & the Glory B I I

White Andrew Faith Under Fire A I I



White Andrew The Vicar of Baghdad A I  I

Wiersbe Warren The best of A W Tozer D I S I

Williams Rowan The Lion's World (Journey into Narnia) D I S I

Wright Tom Advent for everyone A journey with the apostlesD I S I

Wright Tom Paul - A Biography D I S I Oversize

Wright Tom Finding God in the Psalms D I S I

Wurmbrand Richard       Tortured For Christ A I T I

Wurmbrand Sabina The Pastor's Wife I T I

Young John Our God is still too small D I S I

Young Paul Cross Roads F I I 2

Young William The Shack F I I Book & DVD

Yun Brother The Heavenly Man A I I



Author Title Genre M Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Osbeck Kenneth 101 More Hymn Stories I M M

Page N And now let's move H M W M

Stocjman Steve Walk On Ap B I M M

Stockman Steve The Rock Cries Out Ap B I M M

Author Title Genre P Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Appleton George Reflections from a life of prayer D P P
Ashwin Angela Patterns not padlocks Fa P P
Babbs Elizabeth Out of the Depths P P
Body Andrew and Pippa pocket prayers for Marriage P P
Bye Beryl Prayers at Breakfast Fa P P
Coggan Jean Through the day with Jesus D P S P
Collier Beth Beyond words P P
Ford Douglas Cleverley Day by Day with the Psalms D P P
Greene M Pocket prayers for work P P
Grieg Pete How To Pray D P P
Harries Richard Prayer & the Pursuit of happiness D P P

Huggett Joyce Listening To Others  D P P
Hybels Bill Too busy not to pray D P P
Knox Ian and all the children said Amen Fa P P
Martinez Pablo Prayer Life D P P
Miller Paul A Praying Life P P
Quoist Michel Prayers of Life D P P
Ramsey Michael Be still and know D P P
Topping Frank Working at prayer D P P
Warren R An affair of the heart D P P
Yancey Philip Prayer D Fa P P

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "M" for 
music

Books listed with a genre catagory including  "P" for prayer

Genres M&P



Author Title Genre S Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Adam David The Eye of the Eagle D S S

Bailey John Stories Jesus told C S S Booklet

Bairstow Doreen A Rosette for Helen C S S

Baker Jenny Sermon on the mount S S Booklet

Baker Jenny & Lucas Jeff God's amazing gift S S Booklet 3

Balchin Dr John ACTS The Resurrection People S S Booklet

Balchin John The Truth of Salvation E S S

Balchin/Cotterell/Evans/Kirby/Knight/TidballThe Bible Outline S S

Barclay William The daily study John vol 1 D S S

Barclay William The daily study John vol 2 D S S

Barclay William The Revelation of John D S S

Barnett Paul Is the New Testament History? Ch S S

Bartian Cathie Greenlands Adventure C S S

Barwick J & Shepherd B Seasons of the Spirit I S S

Beynon & Sach Dig Deeper D S S

Blackham Paul Psalms 20 - 29 S S Booklet

Blanchette Ick Where do you park an ark? B C S S

Boesak Allan Walking on thorns I S S

Boshoff Penny Closer to God S S

Bridges J Respectable Sins D I S S

Bridges Jerry The Pursuit of holiness D S S

Bridges Jerry Trusting God even when life hurts I S S

Calver Clive Thinking clearly about Truth D S S

Calver Clive Where truth and justice meet D S S

Carey George Great God robbery D S S

Carter Mary Mary Jones and her Bible C I S S

Chan F Basic Follow Jesus D I S S

Chester Tim The one true story (Advent) D S S

Clark Daniel Dead or Alive? Ap E S S

Coggan Jean Through the day with Jesus D P S S

Collins (publishers) Good News Bible S S Oversize

Coville Bruce My teacher is an alien C F S S

Delve Eric To Boldly Go I S S

Duncan Malcolm Confident Faith in a Sceptical World D I S S

Field David God's Good Life D S S

Foster R Streams of living water Ch S S

Frost Rob A journey through Advent D S S

Gaukroger Stephen It makes sense Ap S S

Graham Billy The Holy Spirit D I S S

Graham Billy The offer of Life. Gospel of John D S S Booklet

Gumbel N Questions of Life Ap S S

Gumbel Nicky Searching Issues Ap S S 2

Gumbell Nicky Challenging Lifestyle Ap S S

Hawthorn Philip Discoverers C S S

Hooker Morna The message of Mark S S

Hubbard Richard Taking Children Seriously Cw S S

Hulse Erroll The Restoration of Israel S S

Jeffs Stephanie The Dragon's birthday C S S

John  J What's the Point of Christmas Ap S S Booklet 2

John Stott The Christian Ap S S Booklet 2

Kendall R T Holy Fire I S S

Kuniholm Whitney Essential 100 Bible readings D S S Oversize

Lennox J God's undertaker Ap S S

Lewis C S The Business of Heaven S S

Books listed with a genre catagory including "S" for scripture / 
bible Genre S



Lloyd-Jones D. Martyn Prove all things I S S

Lorenz Gordon The Sunday School Teacher's Survival ManualCw S S

Lott Brian A Persinal Relationship with the Holy Spirit D S S

Luke's Gospel Timeless Truth - Jesus Christ S S Booklet 2

Marks Gospel Good News told by Mark S S Booklet

McCulloch Mary The life of St Paul S S L

McGrath Alister Affirming Your Faith Ap S S

McKinley Mike Passion I S S

Morley Patrick Man Alive I S S

Murray John Redemption Accomplished & Applied Ap S S

Newton B Editor SASRA AG Ransley Scripture reading to the end I S S Booklet

Ortlund Dane Gentle and Lowly D S S

Packer J Knowing God D S S

Page Nick Blue -The nineties were green the future is blue H I S S

Page Nick The dead sea files H I S S Oversize

Peterson Eugene Run with the horses (Jeremiah) D I S S

Peterson Eugene The Message Gospen of St John Other S S

Pierson Lance Standing for God in a hostile world I S S

Pink A W The Soverignty of God Ap S S

Plass Adrian Jesus safe, tender, extreme S S

Prince Lydia Appointment in Jerusalem B I S S

Pritchard John Living Jesus D I S S

Radio Bible Class Pub What can we know abnout the antichrist? S S Booklet

Roberts V Battles Christians Face I S S

Rogers Cris Immeasurably More Ap S S

Saunders Dr Peter Live and Let Live Fa S S

Schlin Gunhild Mary's little donkey and the flight to Egypt C S S

Scripture Union It's Your Move C S S Booklet

Scripture Union John - the truth of salvation S S Booklet 2

Smith B The Art of Living B I S S

Smith Sally Quiet Spaces (BRF) D S S

Sookhdeo Patrick Lifting up the downcast I S S

Sproul RC Chosen BY God S S

St John Patricia Star of light C S S

St John Patricia The Secret Boat C S S

St John Patridia Treasures of the snow C S S

Sterrett T. Norton How to Understand Your Bible S S

Stott John Authentic Christianity Ap S S

Stott John Basic Christianity Ap S S

Stott John Evangelical Truth Ap S S

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Bible Ap S S Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the Christian Ap S S Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S S Booklet

Stott John Explaining bible truth - the church Ap S S Booklet

Stott John The radical disciple Ap Fa S S

Stott John Understanding the Bible Ap S S

Tan Kim The Jubilee Gospel I S S

Velarde R The Lion the witch & the bible S S

Warren N Basics - The Bible Ap S S Booklet

Warren Norman A certain faith Ap S S Booklet

Warren Norman Basics - Man Ap S S

Watson David Discipleship D S S

Watson David I believe in the Church Ap D S S

Watson David My God is Real Ap D S S

Weir Stuart What the book says about sport Ap I S S

White John The Fight D S S 2

White R.E.O. Interpreting the Bible Today D S S

Wiersbe Warren The best of A W Tozer D I S S

Williams Rowan The Lion's World (Journey into Narnia)D I S S

Wilkinson David Alone in the universe? Ap S S

Williams Jane Why did Jesus have to die Ap S S 2

Winter David Evidence for life after death Ap S S Booklet



Wood Derek The Barnabas Factor. The Power of encouragement  OE S S

Wright Sally Ann The First Easter C S S Booklet

Wright Tom Advent for everyone A journey with the apostlesD I S S

Wright Tom Lent for everyone - Mark D S S

Wright Tom Paul - A Biography D I S S Oversize

Wright Tom Reflecting the Glory D S S

Wright Tom Simply Christian Ap S S 2

Wright Tom Finding God in the Psalms D I S S

Young John Our God is still too small D I S S



Author Title Genre T Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Andrew Brother Light Force I T T

Bewes Richard Under The Thorn Tree I T T

Bilinda Lesley The Colour Of Darkness A I T      T

Brown W & M Angels on the Walls A I T T

Butcher Catherine Our faithful Queen B I T T

Chapman Chrissie The night the angels came I T T

Chester T You can change D I T T

Davey Cyril Saint in the slums B I T T

DC Talk Live like a Jesus Freak I T T

DeYoung K Just do something I T T

Duncan Malcolm Risk Takers T T

Eareckson J & Estes Steve A Step Further A I T      T

Eareckson Joni Growing Closer To God A I T      T

Giddings,Down,Sugden,TuckwellTalking about dying D T T

Gladwin Peter & Greenwin Jan  Out of the Ashes I T T

Goldsmith Elizabeth GOD can be trusted I T T

Griffin E How God became real T T

Guillebaud Meg After the Locusts I T T

Hayden Eric He won them for Christ B T T

Huddleston Trevor Naught for your comfort I T T

King Stuart Hope has wings I T T

Kirby John Nevertheless I T T

Legg Steve Making Friends E T T

More/ Molyneux James The spark of God I T T

Regan Patrick When Faith Gets Shaken A I T T

Rhoton Elaine The Logos Story I T T

Richard Cliff Jesus, Me and You I T T

Sinclair Max Halfway to Heaven I T T

The Christian Institute Marginalising Christians I T T Booklet

Walker Andrew Enemy Territory D I T T

Wurmbrand Richard       Tortured For Christ A I T T

Wurmbrand Sabina The Pastor's Wife I T T

Yancey Philip Soul Survivor D T T Oversize 2

Author Title Genre W Oversize or 

Booklet or 

DVD

multi 

copies

Carothers Merlin Praise Works I W W

Page N And now let's move H M W W

Books listed with a genre catagory including "T" for 

Books listed with a genre catagory including "W" for worship

Genres T&W


